W4 HEAVY DUTY VIBRATING WIRE PIEZOMETER
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASUREDIMPORTANT
INFORMATION
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
D
at

Piezometer Cable gland / potting compound / ‘O’ ring Seals Resolution1 0.1°C
1Dependant on readout
Ordering information
Low Air Entry Stainless Steel Sintered Filter Vibrating Wire Piezometer
Low resistance to air entry (LAE), Stainless Steel sintered filter (50 microns)
W4-15-S 150kPa pressure range
W4-30-S 300kPa pressure range
W4-50-S 500kPa pressure range
W4-70-S 700kPa pressure range
W4-100-S 1000kPa pressure range
W4-150-S 1500kPa pressure range
W4-200-S 2000kPa pressure range
W4-300-S 3000kPa pressure range
W4-400-S 4000kPa pressure range
W4-600-S 6000kPa pressure range
W4-1000-S 10000kPa pressure range
W4-1500-S 15000kPa pressure range
W4-15-S-T 150kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-30-S-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-50-S-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-70-S-T 700kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-100-S-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-150-S-T 1500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-200-S-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-300-S-T 3000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-400-S-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-600-S-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-1000-S-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-1500-S-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Ordering information
High Air Entry Ceramic Filter Vibrating Wire Piezometer
High resistance to air entry (HAE) ceramic filter (1micron)
W4-15-H 150kPa pressure range
W4-30-H 300kPa pressure range
W4-50-H 500kPa pressure range
W4-70-H 700kPa pressure range
W4-100-H 1000kPa pressure range
W4-150-H 1500kPa pressure range
W4-200-H 2000kPa pressure range
W4-300-H 3000kPa pressure range
W4-400-H 4000kPa pressure range
W4-600-H 6000kPa pressure range
W4-1000-H 10000kPa pressure range
W4-1500-H 15000kPa pressure range
W4-15-H-T 150kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-30-H-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-50-H-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-70-H-T 700kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-100-H-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-150-H-T 1500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-200-H-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-300-H-T 3000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-400-H-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-600-H-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-1000-H-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W4-1500-H-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Connecting Cables and Fittings
CA-1.1-2-A Armoured cable, 2 core, price per metre, 1.5mm², PVC jacket
CA-1.1-4-A Armoured cable, 4 core, price per metre, 1.5mm², PVC jacket (for instruments with thermistors)
Spare Filters